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The Menu of Carluccio's from London contains about 83 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about £9. In Carluccio's, a restaurant with Italian menus from London, you can expect typical Italian
cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, The guests of the restaurant are also thrilled with the large
variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers.
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Carluccio’s Menu

fllcoholic Drinks

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO

fippetizers

STUFFED PEPPERS

Soups

ZUPPA DI FUNGHI

Mains

SEAFOOD LINGUINE
[ ]

Main courses

CALAMARI

BRUSCHETTA

Chicken

CHICKEN MILANESE

Vegetarian dishes

BROCCOLINI

Starters

EGGS AND FUNGHI

Soft drinks

COCA-COLA

Spirits

PINOT GRIGIO

£7

£11

£6

£15

£13

£4

£7

Al Forno*

KIDS LASAGNE
Focaccia

GARLIC FOCACCIA
dmerican food
EGGS BENEDICT

Bebidas

COCA COLA (500ML)

Meal Deals

MEAL DEAL FOR ONE

For the Tids

KIDS MACARONI CHEESE

Featured Ttems

PICNIC FOR TWO

Brunch Teast

EGGS ROYALE

grand

DUCK PAPPARDELLE

Contorni - Sides

MISTO DI FUNGHI

Coffee

COFFEE

£4

£4

£8

£1

£4

£45

£9

£14

£4
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Beers & Ciders

GLUTEN FREE PERONI NASTRO

AZZURRO £4
@ @ [}
Gratinati e Risotio mantecato
LASAGNA TRADIZIONALE £11
() () [ ]
Pizza Molendini
ABRUZZESE £10
Salame &amp; Formaggi
amp;
ITALIAN MIXED OLIVES £3
ITALIAN
Non alcoholic drinkss
CAFFE
SAN PELLEGRINO £1
SICILIAN ARANCINI £6
PRAWNS MARINARA £7
Side dishes
CRAB MACARONI £7
TRUFFLED MACARONI CHEESE £5
TIRAMISU £6
LEMON TART £5

%ids Menii
KIDS PASTA
KIDS CHICKEN MILANESE

Dishes are prepared with
FORMAGGI
GREEN BEANS

Pasta

PENNE GIARDINIERA
BEEF RAGU

PASTA SPINACI
*NEW* SPAGHETTI VONGOLE

Uncategorized

4. *NEW* KIDS SPINACH &
‘. RICOTTA RAVIOLI
-2

10 RISOTTO Al FUNGHI

*NEW* SPINACH &
RICOTTA RAVIOLI

*NEW* FESTONI WITH SMOKED
SALMON & VODKA

BEEF STEAK ALLA GRIGLIA
*NEW* CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA
*NEW* LAMB ALLA GRIGLIA
*NEW* COD IN CARTOCCIO
ROSEMARY & GARLIC POTATOES
CARLUCCIO'S SALAD

MIXED SALAD

*NEW* COUSCOUS SALAD

SEA BASS IN PADELLA

PANNA (500ML)

ARANCIATA (330ML)

£4

£4

£7
£4

£10
£10

£4
£14

£4

£13

£10

£13

£17
£15
£16
£14
£4
£5
£4
£4
£15
£1
£1
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ANGIOLETTI SECCO ITALIAN CRAFT . VEGETARIAN PICNIC FOR TWO £45
CIDER

SICANI BIANCO, CANTINE 16
SETTESOLI, SICILIA

VERDICCHIO, VILLA BIANCHI, 17
UMANI RONCHI, MARCHE

SICANI ROSSO, CANTINE 16
SETTESOLI, SICILIA

MERLOT CORVINA, ‘ARCO DEI 19
GIOVI’, SARTORI

BARBERA BRICCOTONDO, £23
FONTANAFREDDA PIEMONTE

LIMONATA E MENTA (330ML) £1
MELOGRANO E ARANCIA (330ML) £1
LIMONATA (330ML) £1
EGGS FLORENTINE £8

ASSORTED BREADS FROM OUR DELI £5
GARLIC FOCACCIA WITH

PROVOLONE CHEESE £5
TRADITIONAL FOCACCIA £3
EGGS & SALMON £8
CARLUCCIO'S BREAKFAST £9
PITTED RUSTICA MARINATED s
OLIVES

EGGS AND PANCETTA £7
*NEW* OLIVE ALL'ASCOLANA £4
*NEW* BURRATA & PROSCIUTTO £6
BEETROOT & GOAT'S CHEESE £10
*NEW* PANZANELLA £10

CHICKEN, APRICOT & HAZELNUT £11
VERDURE - FOR TWO TO SHARE £14
SALUMI - FOR TWO TO SHARE £14
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Carluccio’s

Charter Quay, Kingston Upon
Thames, London, KT11HT,
United Kingdom
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Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 10:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 10:00 - 22:00
Thursday 10:00 - 22:00
Friday 10:00 - 23:00
Saturday 10:00 - 23:00
Sunday 10:00 - 22:00
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